8:00 - 8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00 - 10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00 - 2:00

2:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45 — 4:45

Pennsylvania

le!]al Ry Network, Inc.

Philadelphia Regional Training
March 21, 2017
8:00a.m.—-4:45 p.m.

Office of White & Williams
1650 Market Street, 18" Floor, Philadelphia, PA

Agenda

Breakfast and Registration
Welcome
Bringing Affirmative Litigation and Not Always being on the Defense — Cary Flitter

Bankruptcy and Legal Services: Plugging our Clients’ Dikes When All Else Fails — Eileen
Yacknin

BREAK
Working with Clients with Mental Health Issues/Diminished Capacity — Taylor Andrews
LUNCH

Effective Advocacy in the Courtroom — Timothy Lawn and possibly Judge Gerald
McHugh, schedule permitting

Effective Case Resolution through Negotiations —Joseph Crawford and Catherine Recker
BREAK

Offering and Cross Examining Expert Witnesses — Joseph Crawford and Catherine Recker



